Edgar Filing: RBS Holdings N.V. - Form FWP

RBS Holdings N.V. Form FWP June 30, 2011

> Filed pursuant to Rule 433 Registration Statement Nos 333-162193 and 333-162193-0

Contact form

Telephone

[GRAPHIC OMITTED]

 $\hbox{{\tt Home}} \qquad \hbox{{\tt Product List}} \qquad \hbox{{\tt Learn about RBS ETNs}} \qquad \hbox{{\tt Contact Us}} \qquad \hbox{{\tt About Us}}$

Search:

----- Contact Form for Registered Investment Advisers and

CUSIP, Text Broker-Dealers to Receive Further Information about the RBS

Trendpilot ETNs:

Products
Learn About
RBS ETNs
About Us

If you are a Registered Investment Adviser or Broker-Dealer and are interested in receiving further information about the RBS Trendpilot ETNs from a Pacer Financial, Inc., our marketing intermediary, please provide us your contact

information below.

Name:*
Firm Name:*
E-Mail address:*
Mailing Address:*
Phone Number:*

Check here to confirm that you are a registered adviser or

broker-dealer*

The Royal Bank of Scotland N.V. (RBS N.V.) and RBS Holdings N.V. have filed a registration statement (including a prospectus) with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) for the offerings of RBS ETNs to which this communication relates. Before you invest in any RBS ETNs, you should read the prospectus in that registration statement and other documents that have been filed with the SEC for more complete information about RBS N.V. and RBS Holdings N.V., and the relevant offerings. You may get these documents for free by visiting EDGAR on the SEC s web site at www.sec.gov. Alternatively, RBS N.V., RBS Holdings N.V., RBS Securities Inc. or any dealer participating in the relevant offering will arrange to send you the prospectus, prospectus supplement and the relevant pricing supplement at no charge if you request it by calling 1-866-747-4332

Privacy Statement Terms and Conditions